
Component 1 - Emergent Literacy Instructor-led Training Calendar 
September - October 2024 

Participants must register at the Florida Early Childhood Professional Development Registry (myflfamilies.com) 
using the appropriate registry course reference number. 

Phonological Awareness Development for Preschoolers (VIPA21) 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Thursday, September 19, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 6:00 – 9:00 PM 11035 
Wednesday, October 30, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 2:00 – 5:00PM 11036 

Implementing the Florida Standards in Preschool Classrooms 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11041 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11048 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11049 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11070 

Building a Strong Foundation for Emergent Literacy (BSFEL) 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 3:00 – 6:00 PM 11058 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3:00 – 6:00 PM 11059 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 3:00 – 6:00 PM 11060 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 3:00 – 6:00 PM 11061 

Dialogic Reading: Language and Vocabulary Development for Preschoolers (DRP) 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11022 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 2:00 – 5:00 PM 11038 

Book Embedded Vocabulary Instruction: Language and Vocabulary Development for Preschoolers (BEP) 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 12:00 – 3:00 PM 11071 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 9:30 AM – 12:30 PM 11072 

Scaffolding and Think, Show, Tell Talk: Language and Vocabulary Development for Preschoolers (STSTT) 
Date Spanish Support Time Registry Course Reference # 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 2:00 – 5:00 PM 11052 
Thursday, September 12, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 2:00 – 5:00 PM 11051 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11053 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024* Spanish Support Provided 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11054 

* Instructional support for English Language Learners is available for this session (e.g. someone who speaks Spanish)

https://childcaretraining.myflfamilies.com/studentsite/admin/signin

